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Iowa Healthcare Collaborative 
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Clinical Project Manager 
Iowa Medicaid Enterprise 
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hansmane@ihconline.org 

Barb White 
Project Assistant 
Iowa Medicaid Enterprise 
515-974-2969 
bwhite@dhs.state.ia.us 

Kala Shipley 
SIM Project Manager 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-725-1089 
kala.shipley@idph.iowa.gov 

Tom Evans, MD 
President/CEO 
Iowa Healthcare Collaborative 
515.283.9347 
evanst@ihconline.org 

Sylvia Petersen 
SIM Community Health Consultant 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-218-0920 
sylvia.petersen@idph.iowa.gov 
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Vice President/COO 
Iowa Healthcare Collaborative 
515.283.9365 
nugentm@ihconline.org 

Kathy Karn 
SIM Program Planner 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-725-1002 
Kathy.karn@idph.iowa.gov 

Jeff McKinney, MHA 
SIM Program Manager 
Iowa Healthcare Collaborative 
515-283-9368 
mckinneyj@ihconline.org 

Andrea Bryan 
SWAN Manager 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-725-1172 
Andrea.bryan@idph.iowa.gov 

Jeff Woody, MS 
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Iowa Healthcare Collaborative 
(515)-283-9373 
woodyj@ihconline.org 

Sadie Gasparotto 
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Iowa Department of Public Health 
515-725-1134 
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